Denmark

Number of Members
Total number of live Dairy Cows

Total number of live Holstein Cows

Total number of live registered Holstein Cows

Total number of registered Holstein Cows in the last year
Total number of Holstein Cows that are Milk Recorded Cows
Number of Holstein cows included in the production figures

Average days in milk
Milk kg

Fat %

Fat kg

Protein %

Protein kg

Total Fat + Protein
Comments

Information Required

Number of members of the Society

Total number of live dairy cows

Total number of live Holstein cows

Total number of live registered Holstein cows

Total number of female Holstein registrations in 2020

Total number of live Holstein Friesian cow’s milk recorded

Total number of live Holstein Friesian cow’s in the Production Figures

Average for the year 2020 for standard, extended and lifetime production

* Derived / estimated

1,095
33,760
4.07*
1,374*
3.51*
1,185*

1,996
558,505*
Black & White
389,118*
357,989
128,876*
357,989
357,989
Standard Extended Lifetime

305 365

9,222 11,182

4.12 4.07

380 455

3.52 3.51

325 392

705 847

2,559*

EUROPEAN HOLSTEIN & RED HOLSTEIN CONFEDERATION

EHRG:

Red & White

Standard Extended Lifetime

305 days info is based on 1. lactation cows only

Definition

People eligible to have cows registered by your society.

Cows from all breeds, registered or not, having calved once or more.

Holstein-Friesian, registered or not, having calved once or more

All registered Holstein-Friesians having calved once or more that are listed in the herdbook.

Total number of female registrations in 2020, regardless of age.

According to the ICAR rules.
According to the ICAR rules.

Without any correction, of all Holstein Friesian cows, having finished lactation in 2020



