Denmark	* Derived / estimated			
Number of Members	1,996			
Total number of live Dairy Cows	558,505*			
	Blac	k & Whit	е	Red & White
Total number of live Holstein Cows	389,118*			
Total number of live registered Holstein Cows	357,989			
Total number of registered Holstein Cows in the last year	128,876*			
Total number of Holstein Cows that are Milk Recorded Cows	357,989			
Number of Holstein cows included in the production figures	357,989			
	Standard E	xtended	Lifetime	Standard Extended Lifetime
Average days in milk	305	365	1,095	
Milk kg	9,222	11,182	33,760	
Fat %	4.12	4.07	4.07*	
Fat kg	380	455	1,374*	
Protein %	3.52	3.51	3.51*	
Protein kg	325	392	1,185*	
Total Fat + Protein	705	847	2,559*	
Comments	305 days info is based on 1. lactation cows only			
Information Required	Definition			
Number of members of the Society	People eligible to have cows registered by your society.			
Total number of live dairy cows	Cows from all breeds, registered or not, having calved once or more.			
Total number of live Holstein cows	Holstein-Friesian, registered or not, having calved once or more			
Total number of live registered Holstein cows	All registered Holstein-Friesians having calved once or more that are listed in the herdbook.			
Total number of female Holstein registrations in 2020	Total number of female registrations in 2020, regardless of age.			
Total number of live Holstein Friesian cow's milk recorded	According to the ICAR rules.			
Total number of live Holstein Friesian cow's in the Production Figures	According to the ICAR rules.			
Average for the year 2020 for standard, extended and lifetime production	Without any correction, of all Holstein Friesian cows, having finished lactation in 2020			